
CCCS School Calendar 2023-24
Early Dismissal Days are the first Wednesday of every month:  Students are dismissed at 2:00pm with Lux Mundi care available. 

(Lux Mundi closures are highlighted in Red)

Stay in the loop: please see cathedralschool.ca and read the weekly newsletter for updates & details!
*TBC = To Be Confirmed

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 School Year Begins - Half day for ALL students, Lux Mundi available

Friday, September 22, 2023 Curriculum Implementation Day - No school for students, Lux Mundi Available

Monday, October 2, 2023 School closed for National Day for Truth and Reconciliation Day

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Early Dismissal @ 2:00pm

Monday, October 9, 2023 Thanksgiving Monday - School Closed, No Lux Mundi

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Individual & Class Photo Day

Friday, October 20, 2023 Pro D Day - Lux Mundi Available

Tuesday, October 31, 2023
1/2 Day of School, Triangle Conferences (childcare provided) K to 3 in person, 4 - 8 on 

zoom
Wednesday, November 1, 2023 1/2 Day of School, Triangle Conferences (childcare provided)

Monday, November 13, 2023 School closed for Remembrance Day - No Lux Mundi

Monday, November 20th Photo Retake Day

Wednesday, December 6, 2023 Early Dismissal @ 2:00pm

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 Term I Reports

Wednesday, December 20, 2023 Christmas Production in the Cathedral -  Matinee & Evening Showing

Thursday, December 21, 2023 Half Day of School for Students - Lux Mundi Available

Friday, December 22nd - January 5th, 2024 - Christmas Holidays - Lux Mundi Care *TBC

Monday, January 8, 2024 Curriculum Implementation Day - No school for students - Lux Mundi Available

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 First school day of 2023 - Term II Begins

NO EARLY DISMISSAL DAY IN JANUARY 2024

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Early Dismissal @ 2:00pm

Friday, February 16, 2024 Pro D Day - Lux Mundi Available

Monday, February 19, 2024 BC Family Day - School Closed, No Lux Mundi

Wednesday, March 6, 2024 Early Dismissal @ 2:00pm

Wednesday, March 13, 2024 Term II Reports

March 18 - March 27, 2024 - Spring Break Holidays - Lux Mundi Spring Break Program Info 

Thursday March 28-April 1, 2024 Easter Break (Including Maundy Thursday) School Closed,No Lux Mundi

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 No school in session. Lux Mundi is available.

Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Term III Begins. Early Dismissal @ 2:00pm

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 Celebration of Learning (In Person)

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Early Dismissal @ 2:00pm

Friday, May 17, 2024 Pro D Day - Lux Mundi Available

Monday, May 20, 2024 School closed for Victoria Day - No Lux Mundi

Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Early Dismissal @ 2:00pm

Monday, June 17, 2024 Kindergarten Grad/Final Assembly

Wednesday, June 19, 2024  Final All School Chapel & JK Graduation

Thursday, June 20, 2024 Grade 8 Graduation Day, Closing Ceremonies & Last Day of School (Half day)

Friday, June 21, 2024 Administration Day - No Lux Mundi

June 24 - August 23, 2024 Lux Mundi Summer Program. Closed July 1 and August 1

Updated November 1st, 2023


